LEDit Lighting Co., Ltd.
Add: Yinuo Industrial Park, intersection of the No.2 Circle Road and Qixin Road, Xintan Town,
Shunde District, Foshan, China 528325
Email: sales@leditlighting.com www.leditlighting.com
D179-S36-RGB SPECIFICATION
Ver 1.0
Pixel Lamp D series: 179-S36-RGB
Applicable Environment:

DIMENSION (mm)
LEDit Lighting Co., Ltd.
Add: Yinuo Industrial Park, intersection of the No.2 Circle Road and Qixin Road, Xintan Town,
Shunde District, Foshan, China 528325
Email: sales@leditlighting.com www.leditlighting.com
FIXED INSTALLATION
SYSTEM CONFIGURATION
LEDit Lighting Co., Ltd.
Add: Yinuo Industrial Park, intersection of the No.2 Circle Road and Qixin Road, Xintan Town,
Shunde District, Foshan, China 528325
Email: sales@leditlighting.com www.leditlighting.com
Available Models:
Model No. Voltage Power
Consumption
Color Source Control Brightness
179-S36-RGB-D DC 24V 9W RGB 36PCS
SMD LED
DMX512 90cd
179-S36-W DC 24V 9W White 36PCS
SMD LED
Always on 90cd
179-S42-RGB-D DC 24V 10.5W RGB 42PCS
SMD LED
DMX512 105cd
179-S42-W DC 24V 10.5W White 42PCS
SMD LED
Always on 105cd
179-S48-RGB-D DC 24V 12W RGB 48PCS
SMD LED
DMX512 120cd
179-S48-W DC 24V 12W White 48PCS
SMD LED
Always on 120cd